
Lone 
Mt.

Twin 
Buttes

High
Pt.

Butler 
Mt.

Long 
Mt.

Tobacco 
Mt.

Wolf 
Mt.

Devide 
Mt.

Pi
pe

lin
e

Bee Creek

M
escal Creek

Prim
iti

ve
 C

am
pin

g A
re

a

NO ca
m

pin
g b

elo
w b

lu
ffs

Tobacco Creek

Jones Spring

Wolf Mtn. Trail

Pedernales
Falls

Cypress
Pool

NO
SW

IM
M

IN
G

,W
A

D
IN

G
O

R
TU

B
IN

G
O

N
TH

IS
P

O
R

TI
O

N
O

F
RI

VE
R

N O
S W

IM
M

IN
G

, W
ADING OR TUBING

O N T H I S

P
O

R
T

I O
N

O
F

R
IV

E
R

Swimming, 
tubing and 

wading 
permitted 

downstream only 
from this point.

PRIVATE PROPERTY – NO TRESPASSING PRIVATE PROPERTY – NO TRESPASSING

PRIV
AT

E P
RO

PERTY
 

NO
 T

RESPA
SSIN

G

P
a
rk

 B
o
u
n
d
a
ry

PRIVATE PROPERTY
 NO TRESPASSING

Park Boundary

Park Boundary

Pedernales River

PRIVATE PROPERTY – NO TRESPASSING

PRIVATE PROPERTY – NO TRESPASSING

Day use 
only.

N
o 

Pe
ts

A
llo

w
ed

O
ve

rn
ig

ht

Relay 
Station

Scale

1/4 mi.  
1/2 mi.

Area Closed:
to public use to allow  
for revegetation and 
restoration.  May be 
observed from scenic 
overlook.

Walk 
bicycles 
down the 

hill

Trammel
Crossing

Beach
Area

Walk 
bicycles 
down the 

hill
R

egal
Creek

Tw
in

 F
al

ls

Gate

H
a

ck
e

nb
er

g
B

ra
nc

h

Park Boundary Park Boundary

59

1819

26
28

30

32

68 67

61

38 36 34 33 31
29

27

25
23 21

16
15

13
11

7 9643
21

5
810121460

17

58
56

54

52
50

47
45

43
41

40

39

57
55

53
51

49
48

46
44

42 3735

69
66

64
63
62

2022
24

65

Pedernales Falls
State Park

Texas State Parks Store

T-shirts, caps and one-of-a-kind 
gift items are available at the 
headquarters building.

Park Reservations

(512) 389-8900
www.tpwd.state.tx.us
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CAUTION:
River and low lying 
areas subject to 
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rising waters.
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2585 Park Road 6026
Johnson City, TX 78636
(830) 868-7304
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